Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

- Lead-Free Termination Finish
- Exemption 5 for Pb in glass material and resistor elements
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
1.  No dashes or spaces to appear in part number.
2.  Example Part Numbers:
73L4R10J  [1206 pkg., 0.10 Ohms, ±5%]
73L3R51F  [0805 pkg., 0.51 Ohms, ±1%]
73E6R056J  [2010 pkg., 0.056 Ohms, ±5%]
73E4R068F  [1206 pkg., 0.068 Ohms, ±1%
Ex.
R47 = 0.47 Ohms
R020 = 0.020 Ohms
TOLERANCE
R
"R" indicates decimal point.
RESISTOR CODE
73
L = 3-Digit Resistor Code
E = 4-Digit Resistor Code
J = ±5%
G = ±2%
F = ±1%
TYPE
PACKAGE CODE
0 = 0201
1 = 0402
2 = 0603
3 = 0805
4 = 1206
5 = 1210
6 = 2010
7 = 2512
3 or 4-Digit Resistor Codes
Type L = 3-Digit Code
Type E = 4-Digit Code
Contact your local CTS Representative or CTS Customer Service for availability.
Not all performance combinations and resistor values may be available.
Document No.  008-0337-0 Page 2 - 4 Rev. A
Series 73Lx & 73Ex
Current Sensing Resistor – Thick Film
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD RESISTOR VALUES
Standard Resistance Values (Based on EIA E24 Sequence)
3-Digit Code